CLAY COUNTY Clay County, Missouri
missouri Planning and Zoning Department

Monthly Building Permit Activity

December 2014

BP # E] Work Building Type Valuation Project Address Owner Name Contractor Name
Issued Type

11167 12/1/14 New accessory building

11166  12/1/14 New single family

residence

11171 12/2/14 New accessory building

11170  12/2/14 New single family
residence

11169  12/2/14 New single family
residence

11168  12/2/14 New single family
residence

11172 12/4/14 New accessory building

11173  12/8/14 New accessory building
11174 12/15/14 Addition electrical

11175 12/23/14 New commercial
11176 12/29/14 New electrical
11178 12/30/14 New

accessory building

11177 12/30/14 New single family

residence

Printed: Wednesday, December 31, 2014

$19,000.00

$154,600.00

$25,000.00

$264,200.00

$183,000.00

$435,700.00

$55,000.00

$21,900.00

$8,200.00

$64,418.00

$20,000.00

$62,500.00

$254,000.00

15600 Francis Road, Kearney, Mo 64060

15720 Francis Road, Kearney, MO 64060

12600 N. Skiles Road, Kansas City, MO 64167

13111 Kelli Drive, Kearney, MO 64060

13520 Oakbrook Drive, Kearney, MO 64060

17270 169 Highway, Smithville, MO 64089

16817 NE 126th Street, Kearney, MO 64060

14218 Mark Dr

8305 County Road EE

16616 NE 116th street

18014 NE 77th Street

16817 NE 126th Street

4814 NE 144th Street

Jennifer L. Jackson

Jennifer L. Jackson

David C. Degraeve

Donald L. & Julie L. Talley

Gary W. & Elizabeth D. Simons

Richard and Cheryl Herndon

Ronald & Kerry Kirkland

Clay County Missouri

Jimmy and Brenda Sanders

Gary W. and Elizabeth D. Simons

Jeff Cindrich

Keystone Construction
Keystone Construction
Oldham Construction, LLC
NTJ Builders

AFD Builders

Westland Construction
Backyard by Design

Wicks

C.M. Mose & Son

Sunsmart Technologies

Gary Simons

Jeff Cindrich
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